6.825 KW (APP179745)(Z20220285) - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$15,015

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 20 $604,136 $2,737.00

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS

3/24

1

2

HD DEVELOPMENT OF MARYLAND INC089000049000 30 HOME DEPOT DRIVE INSTALL ONE THOUSAND AND FORTY 

(1,040) ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS 

(7.25' X 3.5') @ 499.20 KW AT "HOME 

DEPOT" (APP176537)(Z20211566) - 

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

$700,000

Permit #: A20220504 Date Issued: 03/24/2022

Contractor: DISTRIBIUTED SOLAR OPERATIONS518-410-6479 200 HARBORSIDE DRIVE